Location

Seniors: Room L209

Juniors: Room L208

Sophomores: L210

Freshmen: L213

MS Students: Cafeteria

Student Senate Members

Senate Mentors

Teachers

Administrators

Attisano, Narhan
Drye, Josh

Hager, Brooklyn
Stalnaker, Adeline
Johnson, Micah
Delong, Jodi
Harmon, Marie
Wellington, Mackenzie

Arendale, Elizabeth
Nickerson, Judah
Sparks, Elam
Wojtowicz, Stephen
Gibboney, Kris
Pickens, Amy
Cunningham, Paige
Whyte, Donald

Arthur, Joseph
Ferguson, Seth
Gallagher, Chris
Stokes, Addison
Davis, Liam
Forshee, Ben
Clements, Camille
Johnson, Motyka

Miller, Jared

Arendale, Hudson
Gulotta, Grace
Phillips, Alex
Thompson, Bo
Harless, Stephen
Shaeffer, Beth
Brads, Andy
Smith, Lindsay

None

None

None

None

None

None

Forshee, Sharon
Gorog, Megan

None None

None None

None None

None None

None None

None None

Austin, Chris Baddorf, Esther
Reilly Tia Baumann, Teresea
Whyte Darcy

Shaeffer, Alan

These meetings are scheduled to take place on the following dates: September 4, October 24, January 22, May 1

HS Senate Members are responsible for, with their mentors aid, creating the agenda for these meetings

Mr. Shaeffer will create the agenda for the MS meetings and request attending faculty/staff to help run the meeting

All Faculty/Staff present will help manage the students so that the Senate Members can successfully navigate through their agenda

Thursday Assembly Schedule

Period 1
Period 2
Period 3
Assembly
HS Lunch
HS Period 4
MS Period 4
MS Lunch
Period 5
Period 6
Period 7

8:00-8:47
8:51-9:38
9:42-10:29
10:33-11:04
11:08-11:36
11:40-12:27
11:08-11:55
11:59-12:27
12:31-1:18
1:22-2:09
2:13-3:00




