

Location	Seniors: Room L209	Juniors: Room L208	Sophomores: L210	Freshmen: L213	MS Students: Cafeteria		
Student Senate Members	Attisano, Narhan	Arendale, Elizabeth	Arthur, Joseph	Arendale, Hudson	None	None	None
	Drye, Josh	Nickerson, Judah	Ferguson, Seth	Gulotta, Grace	None	None	None
	Hager, Brooklyn	Sparks, Elam	Gallagher, Chris	Phillips, Alex	None	None	None
	Stalnaker, Adeline	Wojtowicz, Stephen	Stokes, Addison	Thompson, Bo	None	None	None
Senate Mentors	Johnson, Micah	Gibbone, Kris	Davis, Liam	Harless, Stephen	None	None	None
	DeLong, Jodi	Pickens, Amy	Forshee, Ben	Shaeffer, Beth	None	None	None
Teachers	Harmon, Marie	Cunningham, Paige	Clements, Camille	Brads, Andy	Forshee, Sharon	Austin, Chris	Baddorf, Esther
	Wellington, Mackenzie	Whyte, Donald	Johnson, Motyka	Smith, Lindsay	Gorog, Megan	Reilly Tia	Baumann, Teresea
Administrators	Miller, Jared				Shaeffer, Alan		

These meetings are scheduled to take place on the following dates: September 4, October 24, January 22, May 1

HS Senate Members are responsible for, with their mentors aid, creating the agenda for these meetings

Mr. Shaeffer will create the agenda for the MS meetings and request attending faculty/staff to help run the meeting

All Faculty/Staff present will help manage the students so that the Senate Members can successfully navigate through their agenda

Thursday Assembly Schedule

Period 1	8:00-8:47
Period 2	8:51-9:38
Period 3	9:42-10:29
Assembly	10:33-11:04
HS Lunch	11:08-11:36
HS Period 4	11:40-12:27
MS Period 4	11:08-11:55
MS Lunch	11:59-12:27
Period 5	12:31-1:18
Period 6	1:22-2:09
Period 7	2:13-3:00